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State Human Resources Director

Samuel L. Wilkins, Chair
803-896-5172
swilkins@ohr.sc.qov

Research Universities

Clemson University
Michelle Piekutowski
864-656-1286
MTP@ciemson.edu

Medical University of South Carolina
Susan Carullo

843-792-2130

carullos@musc.edu

University of South Carolina
Chris Byrd

803-777-3343
CBYRD@mailbox.sc.edu

Comprehensive Universities

The Citadel

Leah Schonfeld
843-953-6961
Leah.Schonfeld@citadel.edu

Coastal Carolina University
Kim Sherfesee
843-349-2138
ksherf@coastal.edu

Lander University
Jeannie McCallum
864-388-8053

imccallum@lander.edu

Technical Colleges

Greenville Technical College
Susan Jones

864-250-8191
Susan.M.Jones@gvitec.edu

Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical college
Marie Howell
803-535-1207

Howellms@QOCtech.eduy

York Technical Coilege

Edwina Roseboro-Barnes
803-981-7162
ERoseboro-Barnes@yorktech.edu




